Surviving The Odds Project - Music Studio Build-Out
Option 2: Rough Estimate $20,000

Labor

$ 5,800.00

Admin/Overhead 12 hours
Design/Plan 12 hours
Build/Install 80 hours
Test/Troubleshoot 12 hours

116 hours approx $50/hr

Recording Booth S 3,500.00

Furniture

Custom Recording Booth
Microphones, Headphones, Stands, Lights, Seating
Foam For Walls, staple gun
$ 1,350.00
Multi-Tier Desk and Side Tables
Swivel Chairs
Lighting
Shelving/Storage

Studio Equipment S 6,350.00

iMac Computer, keyboard, mouse, printer, hard drives
Speakers, Subwoofer, stands, cords

Machine

Keyboards

Mixers

Microphones, Headphones, Cables

Software/IT $ 3,000.00

TOTAL STUDIO COSTS:

ProTools

FinalCutPro

Cloud Storage (1 yr)

WiFi (1 yr)

Music & Video Streaming (1 yr)

$ 20,000.00

$ 2,000.00
S 500.00
$ 1,000.00

500.00
300.00
350.00
200.00

v N N n

$ 2,500.00
$ 1,500.00
S 600.00
800.00
350.00
600.00

v N n

600.00
480.00
360.00
$ 1,200.00
S 360.00

v N n



