Surviving The Odds Project - Music Studio Build-Out Option 2: Rough Estimate \$20,000

Labor		\$ 5,800.00	
	Admin/Overhead	12 hours	
	Design/Plan	12 hours	
	Build/Install	80 hours	
	Test/Troubleshoot	12 hours	
		116 hours approx \$50/hr	
	Recording Booth \$ 3,500.00		
	Custom	Recording Booth	\$ 2,000.00
	Microph	ones, Headphones, Stands, Lights, Seating	\$ 500.00
	Foam For Walls, staple gun		\$ 1,000.00
	Furniture	\$ 1,350.00	
	Multi-Tie	er Desk and Side Tables	\$ 500.00
	Swivel C	hairs	\$ 300.00
	Lighting		\$ 350.00
	Shelving	/Storage	\$ 200.00
	Studio Equipment \$ 6,350.00		•
	iMac Computer, keyboard, mouse, printer, hard drives		\$ 2,500.00
		Speakers, Subwoofer, stands, cords	
	Machine		\$ 1,500.00 \$ 600.00
	Keyboar	ds	\$ 800.00
	, Mixers		\$ 350.00
	Microph	ones, Headphones, Cables	\$ 600.00
	Software/IT \$ 3,000.00		•
	ProTools		\$ 600.00
	FinalCut	Pro	\$ 480.00
	Cloud Storage (1 yr) WiFi (1 yr)		\$ 360.00
			\$ 1,200.00
	Music & Video Streaming (1 yr)		\$ 360.00

TOTAL STUDIO COSTS:

\$ 20,000.00